EN Operating manual
DA Bruksanvisning
DE Gebrauchsanweisung
ES Manual de instrucciones
FI Käyttöohje
FR Manuel d’utilisation
IT Manuale d’uso
NL Gebruiksaanwijzing

ZH 也请您阅读操作手册和焊机安全说明。
3© Kemppi Oy / 1327
Ordering codes
PMT MN, 3.5 m
62503230N01 1.0 mm, 45°, L222
62503230N02 1.2 mm, 45°, L222
62503230N03 1.0 mm, 60°, L198, ROOT
62503230N04 1.2 mm, 60°, L198, ROOT
62503230N05 1.0 mm, 60°, L168, ROOT
62503230N06 1.2 mm, 60°, L168, ROOT
62503230N07 1.0 mm, 60°, L198
62503230N08 1.2 mm, 60°, L198
62503230N09 1.0 mm, 60°, L168
62503230N10 1.2 mm, 60°, L168
PMT MN, 5 m
62503250N01 1.0 mm, 45°, L222
62503250N02 1.2 mm, 45°, L222
62503250N03 1.0 mm, 60°, L198, ROOT
62503250N04 1.2 mm, 60°, L198, ROOT
62503250N05 1.0 mm, 60°, L168, ROOT
62503250N06 1.2 mm, 60°, L168, ROOT
62503250N07 1.0 mm, 60°, L198
62503250N08 1.2 mm, 60°, L198
62503250N09 1.0 mm, 60°, L168
62503250N10 1.2 mm, 60°, L168
PMT MN, 3.5 m
62503230N01SS 1.0 mm, Ss, 45°, L222
62503230N02SS 1.2 mm, Ss, 45°, L222
62503230N03SS 1.0 mm, Ss, 60°, L198, ROOT
62503230N04SS 1.2 mm, Ss, 60°, L198, ROOT
62503230N05SS 1.0 mm, Ss, 60°, L168, ROOT
62503230N06SS 1.2 mm, Ss, 60°, L168, ROOT
62503230N07SS 1.0 mm, Ss, 60°, L198
62503230N08SS 1.2 mm, Ss, 60°, L198
62503230N09SS 1.0 mm, Ss, 60°, L168
62503230N10SS 1.2 mm, Ss, 60°, L168
PMT MN, 5 m
62503250N01SS 1.0 mm, Ss, 45°, L222
62503250N02SS 1.2 mm, Ss, 45°, L222
62503250N03SS 1.0 mm, Ss, 60°, L198, ROOT
62503250N04SS 1.2 mm, Ss, 60°, L198, ROOT
62503250N05SS 1.0 mm, Ss, 60°, L168, ROOT
62503250N06SS 1.2 mm, Ss, 60°, L168, ROOT
62503250N07SS 1.0 mm, Ss, 60°, L198
62503250N08SS 1.2 mm, Ss, 60°, L198
62503250N09SS 1.0 mm, Ss, 60°, L168
62503250N10SS 1.2 mm, Ss, 60°, L168
Technical data
PMT MN
Loading capacity, Ar + CO₂ 320 A
Duty cycle 35 %